HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Deputy Attorney General (@60,000)

Division Director II (@50,000)

Executive Associate Attorney General (@51, 400)
Principal Counsel (@48,900)

State's Attorneys Coordinator

Division Director I

Chief Investigator, Medicaid Fraud

OFFICE OF THE STATE PROSECUTOR

State Prosecutor
Special Agent II
Special Agent 1 (@®21,200)

MARYLAND TAX COURT

Chief Judge
Judge (@820,600)
Clerk

WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION

Chairman
Commissioner (@57,400)
Medical Examiner

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Chairman

Commissioner (@55,800)

Taxicab License Hearing Officer
Executive Director

Gereral Counsel

OFFICE OF PEOPLE'S COUNSEL

People's Counsel
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180,000
250,000
257,000
195,600
45,200
42,600
35,500

65,900
35,500
42,400

24,800
82,400
37,600

58,900
516,600
26,400

57,500
223,200
15,000
45,200
48,900

55,800




