HARRY HUGHES, Governor		503
Deputy Attorney General (@60,000) Division Director II (@50,000) Executive Associate Attorney General (@51,400) Principal Counsel (@48,900) State's Attorneys Coordinator Division Director I Chief Investigator, Medicaid Fraud	3 5 5 4 1 1	180,000 250,000 257,000 195,600 45,200 42,600 35,500
OFFICE OF THE STATE PROSECUTOR		
State Prosecutor Special Agent II Special Agent I (@21,200)	1 1 2	65,900 35,500 42,400
MARYLAND TAX COURT		
Chief Judge Judge (@20,600) Clerk	1 4 1	24,800 82,400 37,600
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION		
Chairman Commissioner (@57,400) Medical Examiner	1 9 1	58,900 516,600 26,400
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
Chairman Commissioner (@55,800) Taxicab License Hearing Officer Executive Director General Counsel	1 4 1 1	57,500 223,200 15,000 45,200 48,900
OFFICE OF PEOPLE'S COUNSEL		
People's Counsel	1	55,800